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EXPANSIONS CONTINUE

Richmond, KY Santa Maria, CA Orangeburg, SC

To keep up with demand for Okonite cables
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Okonite announces another major capital expenditure program at our (3) geographically decentralized
Okoguard EPR insulation plants (shown above). This program involves installations of state-of-the-art
equipment, ranging from wire drawing to final test facilities. The result will be increased capacity, higher
efficiencies and further excellence in our distinctive customer service activities.

Okonite’s dedicated commitment is to re-invest in our business, provide the highest and most advanced
facilities, keeping us at the forefront in cable product and manufacturing superiority.
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Ashton, RI - Manufacturing Plant

Opening 2015  Cumberland, RI - Manufacturing Plant

Minneapolis District Office
(763) 432-3818
FAX: (763) 432-3811
E-Mail: minneapolis@okonite.com
New Orleans District Office
and Service Center
(504)  467-1920
FAX: (504) 467-1926
E-Mail: neworleans@okonite.com
New York District Office

NJ  (973) 742-8040

NY (212) 239-0660

FAX: (973) 742-2156

E-Mail: newyork@okonite.com

Philadelphia District Office

(856)  931-0595

(215)  567-5739

FAX:  (856) 931-1193

E-Mail: philadelphia@okonite.com

Phoenix District Office

(480)  838-8596

FAX: (480) 897-8924

E-Mail: phoenix@okonite.com

Pittsburgh Service Center

(724)  899-4300

FAX: (724) 899-4320

E-Mail: pittsburgh@okonite.com

Portland District Office & Service Center

(503)  598-0598

FAX: (503) 620-7447

E-Mail: portland@okonite.com
Salt Lake District Office
(801)  262-1993
FAX: (801) 262-3167
E-Mail: saltlake@okonite.com
San Francisco District Office
(925)  830-0801
FAX: (925) 830-0954
E-Mail: sanfrancisco@okonite.com
Tampa District Office
(813) 627-9400
FAX: (813) 246-4705
E-Mail: tampa@okonite.com
Washington District Office
(703) 904-9494
FAX: (703) 904-1610
E-Mail: washington@okonite.com
International Sales
(201) 825-0300
FAX: (201) 825-9026
E-Mail: asia@okonite.com

Houston District Office & Service Center
(281) 821-5500
FAX: (281) 821-7855
E-Mail: houston@okonite.com
Kansas City District Office & Service Center
(913) 422-6958
FAX:  (913) 422-1647
E-Mail: kansascity@okonite.com
Los Angeles District Office
(562) 590-3070
Fax:  (562) 590-3139
E-Mail: losangeles@okonite.com

Atlanta District Office
(770) 928-9778
FAX: (770) 928-0913
E-Mail: atlanta@okonite.com
Birmingham District Office
(205)  655-0390
FAX: (205) 655-0393
E-Mail: birmingham@okonite.com
Boston District Office
(603) 625-1900
(781) 749-3374
FAX: (603) 624-2252
E-Mail: boston@okonite.com
Charlotte District Office
(704)  542-1572
FAX: (704) 541-6183
E-Mail: charlotte@okonite.com
Chicago District Office
(630)  961-3100
FAX: (630) 961-3273
E-Mail: chicago@okonite.com
Cincinnati District Office
(513)  771-2122
FAX: (513) 771-2126
E-Mail: cincinnati@okonite.com
Cleveland District Office
(330)  926-9181
FAX: (330) 926-9183
E-Mail: cleveland@okonite.com
Dallas District Office
(940)  383-1967
FAX: (940) 383-8447
E-Mail: dallas@okonite.com
Denver District Office
(303) 772-3517
FAX: (303) 255-3513
E-Mail: denver@okonite.com
Hartford District Office
(860) 258-1900
FAX: (860) 258-1903
E-Mail: hartford@okonite.com

Orangeburg, SC - Compound Facility Orangeburg, SC - Manufacturing Plant

Richmond, KY - Manufacturing Plant Santa Maria, CA - Manufacturing Plant

Houston, TX

Facilities Overview
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Okonite Cables
District Offices, Manufacturing Plants & Service Centers

Ramsey, NJ

Kansas City, KS

Pittsburgh, PAPortland, ORNew Orleans, LA
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Paterson, NJ - Manufacturing Plant

Okonite - Setting the standard

latinamerica@okonite.com

middleeast@okonite.com


